Carnival Practice Schedule 2024
Watch Emails & Social Media - For CHANGES |if required)

Tuesday, April 2
5:00-5:45  Primary
5:45-6:30 Closing
6:30-7:20 Opening
7:20-7:30 FLOOD
7:30-8:20  Senior

Friday, April 5

4:30-5:15 Features
5:15-6:00 Opening
6:00-6:45 Intermediate
6:45-7:30 Senior
7:30-7:40 FLOOD
7:30-8:20 Adult

Monday, April 8
5:00-5:30 Learn to Skate
5:30-6:20 Canskate

Tuesday, April 9
5:00-5:45  Primary
5:45-6:30 Intermediate
6:30-7:20 Closing

7:20-7:30 FLOOD
7:30-8:20 F/D (Senior)

Wednesday, April 10
5:00-5:45 Primary
5:45-6:15 Intermediate
6:15-7:00 F/D (Prim/Int)
7:00-7:45  Senior
7:45-7:55 FLOQD
7:55-8:20 Adult

Monday, April 15
5:00-6:20 Learn to Skate, Canskate
Canskate Encore & PA's

Tuesday, April 16
5:00-5:45 Features
5:45-6:30 Closing
6:30-7:20 Opening
7:20-7:30 FLOOD
7:30-8:00 TBD
8:00-8:30 Senior

Wednesday, April 17
5:00-5:30  Primary
5:30-6:00 Intermediate
6:00-6:45  F/D (Senior)
6:45-6:55 FLOOD
6:55-77 ICE PAINTING

Thursday, April 18

4:30-5:30 Features

5:30-6:15  F/D (Prim/Int)
6:15-6:25 FLOOD

6:25 -?7 Set-Up

TBD PA's - Final Encore

Friday, April 19

5:00-7? Dress Rehersal

Saturday, April 20

TBD Synchro Teams
2:30 Show# 1
7:00 Show # 2


https://langtonskatingclub.com/

